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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) TANSYKBAY Aybar ATY

ESKUATOV Zhanibek MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST MURZAKHMETOV KAR

ZKO

SHY

AST

TRZ

KAUASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

OSPANBAYEV

BATYROV

ZHUMANKULOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) SALAUATOV Rashid ATY

ISAKULOV Azamat MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AST BATYROV TRZ

KAR

ZKO

SHY

KST

ZHUMANKULOV

KAUASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

OSPANBAYEV

MURZAKHMETOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam (56kg) ZHYSIP Abylaykhan ATY

DZHEDIBAYEV Berik MNGR BLUE WP 4:0 R2 1:17

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY OSPANBAYEV KST

TRZ

KAR

ZKO

AST

MURZAKHMETOV

ZHUMANKULOV

KAUASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

BATYROV

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) ORDABAYEV Yerzhan ATY

ABDRAKHMANOV Berik MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO ZHURSUNOV AST

KST

TRZ

KAR

SHY

BATYROV

MURZAKHMETOV

ZHUMANKULOV

KAUASHEV

OSPANBAYEV

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light Welter (64kg) SAPENOV Kazbek ATY

OTEPBERGENOV Nurlykhat MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHEV SHY

AST

KST

TRZ

ZKO

OSPANBAYEV

BATYROV

MURZAKHMETOV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHURSUNOV

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 6 Welter (69kg) NIGMETOV Miras ATY

MURATOV Zhanibek MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV ZKO

SHY

AST

KST

KAR

ZHURSUNOV

OSPANBAYEV

BATYROV

MURZAKHMETOV

KAUASHEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Middle (75kg) MANASHEV Amandyk ATY

ALZHANOV Erik MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST MURZAKHMETOV KAR

ZKO

SHY

AST

TRZ

KAUASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

OSPANBAYEV

BATYROV

ZHUMANKULOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Heavy (81kg) ATY

NURDAULETOV Bekzat MNGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AST BATYROV KAR

KST

SHY

TRZ

ZKO

KAUASHEV

MURZAKHMETOV

OSPANBAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHURSUNOV

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Heavy (91kg) ATY

SABIROV Nurlan MNGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHEV KST

SHY

TRZ

ZKO

AST

MURZAKHMETOV

OSPANBAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHURSUNOV

BATYROV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10 Super Heavy (+91kg) ATY

DAURENULY Ayboldy MNGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO ZHURSUNOV TRZ

SHY

KST

KAR

AST

ZHUMANKULOV

OSPANBAYEV

MURZAKHMETOV

KAUASHEV

BATYROV

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


